FEN KAT
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12 6
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14 6
15 8
16 7
17 1
18 2
19 9
20 8
21 3
22 9
23 4
24 1
25 5
26 10
27 11
28 1
29 12
30 10
31 13
32 6
33 11
34 14
35 7
36 1
37 12
38 8
39 9
40 15
41 16
42 17

bib
240
355
301
305
307
361
237
362
335
283
341
321
318
336
373
365
285
265
259
330
366
364
201
349
343
339
264
300
356
225
269
319
224
254
358
253
332
313
233
216
203
210

ENQNYMO
AMANATIAHZ
OPArKOYAHZ
MAPMAKHZ
KOYPKOYPIKHX
XPHEZTANTQNIOY
KANTZIKHZ
MATZAPHZ
MAPTOZXZ
NOTAPIAHZ
ANAPEAAHX
METZOBITHZ
TOMTZIAHZ
TZIOTAZ
AEAHTTANNIAHZ
ZMYPOMNOYAOZ
FKOYAINAZ
MAMAGANAZIOY
TZANAPAZ
TZIOTZIOY
EMMANOYHAIAHZ
MEPTAKIAHZ
BAIAHX
MIXAHAIAHZ
rPHIFOPIAAQOY
NOYAHZ
ZANATIANHZ
NABAZAY
MATZEPIAQY
TZATKANHZ
TIAKANAZ
2KOTQPHZ
MEPKOYPHX
KAPAKATZANHZX
ZATKAZ
AMANATIAHX
MAPIZAZ
XPIZTIANOX
TOMAAIAHX
HATZIOX
MAYAIAHZ
MANQAHX
XAPNT

ONOMA
AITENOZ
AITENOZ
XPHZTOZ
IQANNHZX
XPHETOZ
FrEQPTIOX
IQANNHZX

AHMHTPIOX
FrEQPTIOX
EYPYTIAHX
IOANNHZ
FEQPIO0%
HAIAZ
NIKOAAOZ
BAZIAEIOZ
FEQPI0%
BAPBAPA
OAYZZEAZ
MANATIQTHZ
ANAZTAZIOZ

ZTENIOZ
ANEXTHX
2TAYPOZ
MAKPINA
IQANNHZX

EYPYTIAHX
KYPIAKOXZ
EYOYMIA
FEQPT10%
AHMHTPIOX
NIKOAAOX
NIKOAAOZ
XPHZITOZ
BAIOX
APIZTEIAHZ
EYAITEAOZ
XPHETOZ
MANATIQTHZ
2TAYPOZ
AHMHTPIOX
KQNZTANTINOZ
KQNZTANTIN

KAT
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x luv. Ewg 29
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x MNuv. 40+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7y luv. 30+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 60+
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+

XPONOZ PYOMOZ

1:04:36
1:08:01
1:11:31
1:11:35
1:14:40
1:16:47
1:21:25
1:22:05
1:23:36
1:24:27
1:25:05
1:25:24
1:25:40
1:25:55
1:26:15
1:26:52
1:26:53
1:30:03
1:30:49
1:31:05
1:32:21
1:32:50
1:32:53
1:32:54
1:33:22
1:33:29
1:34:01
1:34:42
1:35:07
1:35:25
1:35:44
1:36:05
1:36:26
1:36:53
1:37:31
1:38:05
1:38:13
1:38:43
1:38:53
1:39:03
1:39:13
1:39:14

4:07min/km
4:20min/km
4:33min/km
4:34min/km
4:45min/km
4:53min/km
5:11min/km
5:14min/km
5:19min/km
5:23min/km
5:25min/km
5:26min/km
5:27min/km
5:28min/km
5:30min/km
5:32min/km
5:32min/km
5:44min/km
5:47min/km
5:48min/km
5:53min/km
5:55min/km
5:55min/km
5:55min/km
5:57min/km
5:57min/km
5:59min/km
6:02min/km
6:04min/km
6:05min/km
6:06min/km
6:07min/km
6:09min/km
6:10min/km
6:13min/km
6:15min/km
6:15min/km
6:17min/km
6:18min/km
6:19min/km
6:19min/km
6:19min/km



F’EN KAT
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44
45
46
47
48
49
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51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

13
14
1
10
18
19
20
15
2
11

12

13
21
16
14
15
17
3

2

4

16
17
22
18
19
23
24
18
5

25
20
26
19
20
21
27
28
29
30
22
6

bib
275
231
266
311
342
272
208
323
257
350

234

232
304
326
226
290
297
324
359
276
256
278
277
374
295
260
354
248
371
258
333
303
279
280
218
360
239
209
338
219
363

ENQNYMO
AGANAZIAAHZ
BOPPEZ
XAPAANAMMNIAOY
MANATIQTIAHZ
BAPKAZ
ZIPANEPAL
KOAIAZ
KAPANIKOANAZ
KAPNEMIAHX
KQETEAIAHX

MAMATPIANTAD YA
NOY

AHZEPHZ
NIKHO®OPIAHX
OEOZIAHZ
MOYPATIAHZ
ANE=ANAPOY
MAMATMANNHZ
AHMAAHX
APIZTOBOYAQOY
NOT'AANIAHZ
AEAOYZHX
BAZBANTEKHZ
KPITZANHX
KEXPINOIOYAOZX
®ENEPIAHZ
KOYMIAHZ
XATZHIMANNHZ
KAPAZEEB
MPIBAX
KAMIAHZ
AITEAOZ
AZIKHZ
MOAOINOYAOZ
NTABEAIAHZ
TZIFTAPAZ
FOYNAPOIMNOYAOZ
OP®ANOZ
XAAKIAHZ
MMIFKAZ
MAMNAX
OYZOYNIAHZ

ONOMA
XPHZITOZ
OANOX
ANNA MAPIA
MANATIQTHZ
NIKOAAOX
ATTENOZ
AHMHTPIOX
AMNOZTOANOZ
ZTEDANOZ
FEQPI10%

AHMHTPIOZ

FEQPTIOX
NIKH®OPOZ
2IMOZ
EYOYMHX
HPAKAHZ

ZTEDGANOZ
EAENH
AHMHTPIOX
XPHZTOZ
ZQTHPIOZ
XPYZOZ
EAEYOEPIOZ

XAPANAMINOZ

KQZTANTHZ
IQANNHZX
EYFENIOZ
MANATIQTHZ
NIKONAOX
IQANNHZX
ZTENIOZ
XAPINAOZ
AHMHTPIOZ

AAE=ANAPOZX

FEQPI10%
IOANNHZ
IQANNHZX
2TEPTIOX

MIATIAAHZ
IQANNHZX

KAT

15,7x Avd. Ewg 39

15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7y luv. 50+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+

15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7y Avd. 60+
15,7x Avd. 50+

15,7y Avd. 50+

15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7y Avd. 50+

KQONZTANTINOZ 15,7x Avd. Ewg 39

15,7x Avd. 60+
15,7y luv. 50+
15,7x Avd. 60+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 60+
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7y Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7y Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 60+

XPONOZ PYOMOZ

1:39:35
1:40:05
1:40:06
1:41:06
1:41:20
1:41:22
1:41:23
1:43:14
1:43:14
1:43:38

1:45:19

1:45:19
1:45:57
1:47:00
1:47:02
1:47:05
1:47:08
1:47:09
1:47:11
1:47:12
1:47:15
1:47:57
1:47:59
1:48:12
1:48:12
1:49:25
1:49:26
1:49:45
1:50:13
1:50:24
1:50:25
1:51:06
1:51:39
1:51:41
1:51:42
1:52:54
1:52:55
1:53:49
1:54:39
1:54:49
1:55:00

6:21min/km
6:22min/km
6:23min/km
6:26min/km
6:27min/km
6:27min/km
6:27min/km
6:35min/km
6:35min/km
6:36min/km

6:42min/km

6:42min/km
6:45min/km
6:49min/km
6:49min/km
6:49min/km
6:49min/km
6:49min/km
6:50min/km
6:50min/km
6:50min/km
6:53min/km
6:53min/km
6:54min/km
6:54min/km
6:58min/km
6:58min/km
6:59min/km
7:01min/km
7:02min/km
7:02min/km
7:05min/km
7:07min/km
7:07min/km
7:07min/km
7:11min/km
7:12min/km
7:15min/km
7:18min/km
7:19min/km
7:19min/km



F’EN KAT

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

3
31
23

21
22
23
24

26
38
27
39
40

41
25
26
28
29
30

31

bib
263
286
347
244
246
337
340
294
249
261
271
296
329
368
367
351
370
369
242
243
292
331
372
235
251
222
230
334
316
255
202
284
213
211
274
273
327
328
268
250
267
214

ENQNYMO
XPYZANOGOY
TZIQTAX
MrEQPITOYAHZ
XAZIQTH
MAMAAIQZHZ
MATATHZ
MKIETA
OINOMOYZHX
MIMOYPAOYKA
KAPAMANIAHZ
NIKOYAHZ
KEPANAZ
ABPAZ
KYPIAKIAQY
ZANMOYNAZ
TZAMIMOYAAZ
TOYAA
AGANAZIOY
KOAETA
MAYPOYAH
AAE=ANAPIAQY
TZEBEAEKH
APOYTKAZ
APAENAZ
XPIZTO®OPIAHX
MMAPMIMAZ
XPIZTO®OPIAQY
TAXYNAKHZ
KATZAMAKAZ
BAAZAKIAHX
IQANNIAHZ
20OBIZAHZ
XATZOIMNOYAQY
METAANQTHZ
TEPZIAHZ
FTAAOMNOYAOZ
KAPAMMAZHZ
XAPAANAMMNIAHZ
KOYMIAHZ
NTIPEKH
KIANINTAPHZ
NIOZAZ

ONOMA
EIPHNH
NIKOAAOX
AGANAZ|OX
OANH
NEZTQP
OOMAX
XAPIZAI
IOANNHZ
KONZTANTINA
AGANAZ|OX
IOANNHZ
AGANAZ|OX
BAZIAEIOZ
PAXHA
ZTEDANOZ
METPOZ
®QTEINH
TAZOZ
FEQPTIA
KYPIAKH
ZODIA
BOYAA
AHMHTPHZ
2MYPIAQN
AHMHTPIOX
MANQAHX
AEZTIOINA
IQANNHZX
MIXAHA
ATOXTOANOZ
IQANNHZX
KONZTANTINOZX
EIPHNH
KQONZTANTINOZ
2TAYPOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
MAZXAAHZ
BAZIAEIOZ
2MYPOZ
ZHZOYAA
IQANNHZX
2TENAIOZ

KAT
15,7y luv. 50+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7y luv. 40+
15,7x Avd. 60+
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x lNuv. 50+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7y luv. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7y luv. 50+
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 60+
15,7y luv. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x lNuv. 40+
15,7y luv. 50+
15,7x MNuv. 40+
15,7y luv. 50+
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7y uv. 50+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7y Avd. 50+
15,7 Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x lNuv. 40+
15,7x Avd. 40+
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. Ewg 39
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7y Avd. 50+
15,7x Avd. 50+
15,7y uv. 50+
15,7y Avd. 60+
15,7x Avd. 50+

XPONOZ PYOMOZ

1:56:22
1:56:33
1:56:38
1:56:42
1:57:10
1:57:56
1:58:05
1:58:37
1:59:12
1:59:12
1:59:40
2:00:12
2:01:59
2:03:28
2:03:28
2:03:50
2:03:56
2:03:56
2:04:55
2:04:55
2:05:51
2:05:52
2:06:12
2:06:49
2:07:10
2:07:47
2:08:16
2:09:52
2:11:12
2:11:39
2:12:24
2:13:25
2:13:28
2:13:28
2:16:06
2:16:08
2:16:53
2:16:53
2:20:21
2:22:44
2:23:49
2:29:54

7:25min/km
7:25min/km
7:26min/km
7:26min/km
7:28min/km
7:31min/km
7:31min/km
7:33min/km
7:36min/km
7:36min/km
7:37min/km
7:39min/km
7:46min/km
7:52min/km
7:52min/km
7:53min/km
7:54min/km
7:54min/km
7:57min/km
7:57min/km
8:01min/km
8:01min/km
8:02min/km
8:05min/km
8:06min/km
8:08min/km
8:10min/km
8:16min/km
8:21min/km
8:23min/km
8:26min/km
8:30min/km
8:30min/km
8:30min/km
8:40min/km
8:40min/km
8:43min/km
8:43min/km
8:56min/km
9:05min/km
9:10min/km
9:33min/km



FEN KAT bib ENQNYMO ONOMA KAT XPONOZ PYOMOZ

126 10 220 METPIAHZ ANAZTAZIOX 15,7x Avd. 60+ 2:29:55  9:33min/km
127 10 204 NEPANTZAKH EY®OPOXYNH 15,7x luv. 50+ 2:29:56  9:33min/km
128 2 217 KAMATEPH AQPA 15,7y luv. 30+ 2:29:58  9:33min/km
129 32 317 MAPOYAHZ ZTEPTIOX 15,7x Avd. 50+ 2:30:58  9:37min/km
130 11 314 TZAKAAH KONZTANTINA 15,7 luv. 50+ 2:33:16  9:46min/km
131 8 308 NAZAPIAOY ®QTEINH 15,7 luv. 40+ 2:33:16  9:46min/km
132 12 310 MMOZOrAQY ®POZQ 15,7 luv. 50+ 2:33:16  9:46min/km
133 13 282 MAPMAPIAQY EAENH 15,7 luv. 50+ 2:33:16  9:46min/km
134 11 312 NAPOENOINIOYAOZ MIXAHA 15,7x Avd. 60+ 2:33:16  9:46min/km

135 33 288 MAMNABAAZIOY IQANNHZ 15,7x Avd. 50+ DNF #TIMH!



